


FOOD ALLERGY WARNING

Our foods may contain these 14 allergens

S

Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mollusus Fish

Cereals Soya Sesame Celery Mustard Lupin Sulphur
containing Seeds Dioxide
Gluten

If you are allergic to any food or Ingredients.
Please inform our staffs or manager when placing your order
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Crispy Aromatic Duck
served with pancakes

House Hors D’oeurves (min. 2 persons)
Garlic Ribs, Prawn Toast, Veg Pancake Rolls, Seaweed

Dim Sum Platter

Vegetarian Spring Rolls

Prawn Crackers »

Crispy Seaweed

Sesame Prawn Toast

Courgette Fritters

Deep Fried Smoked Shredded Chicken »
Honey Garlic Ribs

Satay Chicken (4 skewers) (sauce contains nuts)
Crispy Soft Shell Crab in spicy salt & pepper »
Spicy Salt & Pepper Tofu (v) »

Spicy Salt & Pepper Aubergine (v) »
Pickled Cucumber (served cold) (v) »

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup
Hot & Sour Soup »

Tom Yum Soup with Prawns »
Seafood and Beancurd Soup

Dumplings 8

Caution: Hot contents inside dumplings
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All prices are inclusive of VAT e A Discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added on the Bill

Seafood Supreme Dumpling

Pan Fried Pork Dumpling (3)

Pan Fried Vegetable Dumpling (3)

Fiery Dumpling (6)

Pork Xiao Long Bao (8)

Chicken Xiao Long Bao (8)

Spicy Pork Xiao Long Bao (8) »

Crab Meat & Pork Xiao Long Bao (8)
Spicy Chicken Dumplings in Soup (8) »
Pork and Vegetable Dumplings in Soup (8)
Vegetable Dumplings in Soup (8)

Vegetarian 4 Hot & Spicy  (n) contain Nuts

We accept most credit cards (minimum charge £10.00)
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Quarter £10.50

Half £19.80 Whole £32.50
p/person £7.20

£8.80
£4.20
£3.20
£5.50
£7.50
£6.00
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20
£7.50
£6.20
£6.20
£5.50

£3.80
£4.10
£5.50
£4.10

Each £3.80
£4.60
£4.20
£8.20
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£8.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80



D12.
20.
21.
22.
23.
20b.
24a.
C10.
C13.
24.
C13a.
C26

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
Cs.
Co.
C11.
C12.
32.
33.
33a.
33b.
C19.
C21.
C24.
34.
35.
C10a.
C12a.
C22.

4
=)

Seafood B8

ii#fi7k&EB  Panga fish slices in Spicy Szechuan broth »
T O Garlic Prawns »

FESR I Prawns with Cashew Nuts (n)

9148 Szechuan Prawns »

TR Kung Po Prawns (n) »

IEDE Coconut Curry Prawns »

HEETR Spicy Salt & Pepper Prawns »

ERLZEWE  Prawns in Satay Sauce (n) »

A EE e Spicy Salt & Pepper Squid »

EEH Squid with Ginger & Spring Onion »

SRER Squid in Black Bean Sauce »

it} =2bi Fried Fish Slices in Sweet and Sour Sauce

Poultry/Beef/Pork ##.54.38

HEMIEZE  Sweet & Sour Chicken

EYE L Tangy Lemon Chicken

FESRET Chicken with Cashew Nuts (n)

T N2 2 Coconut Curry Chicken »

Stz Chicken with Black Bean Sauce »

=ERET Kung Po Chicken (n) »

ma)ZT Szechuan Chicken »

T 2 Stir Fried Chicken with Garlic »
FX#B)I[#1Z  Firecracker Chicken with Chilli »
W= Chicken Wings in Honey Sauce »
BX=#%Z  Taiwanese Spicy Chicken »
#2HE4W4%  Shredded Beef in Basket »

M) |15R#4EA  Szechuan Beef »

B4R Beef in Black Bean Sauce »

B4R Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion

HHEEG A Fried Beef in Sweet and Sour

EEFA Fried Beef with Ginger and Pineapple »
fii#RKES  Tender Beef slices in Spicy Szechuan Broth »
4IRS Sweet & Sour Pork

HHEEFEIN Spicy Salt & Pepper Pork Chops »

LEXA Beef in Satay Sauce (n) »

=MEN Taiwanese Spicy Pork Chops

RERR Stir Fried Belly Pork with Spicy Sauce »

(V) Vegetarian s Hot & Spicy  (n) contain Nuts

All prices are inclusive of VAT e A Discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added on the Bill
We accept most credit cards (minimum charge £10.00)
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\egetables / Tofu Brk. SfF
JtFFEAES R Braised Tofu with Chinese Mushrooms (v) £9.60
BENT Aubergine in Spicy Sauce (v) » £9.60
FRUF=Z Four Season Beans with mince Pork » £9.60
M9)I|FESE Ma Po Tofu (v) » £9.60
EEE Monks Vegetables (v) £9.60
BRET Fried Vegetables with Cashew Nuts (v) (n) £9.60
EEEEINESE  Stir Fried Mixed Mushrooms (v) £9.50
r )= Wok Fried Pak Choi with Garlic (v) £10.50
=y ) Wok Fried Choi Sum (v) £10.50
BN Wok Fried Spinach with Garlic (v) £10.50
mFPE{E  Broccoli with Garlic (v) £9.50
AR Wok Fried Mixed Vegetables (v) £9.50
Hh=f¥ Stir Fried Aubergine, Green Chilli, Potato (v) » £9.50
(haF BWZEF)
fi#f7K&EEE  Vegetables in Spicy Szechuan Broth (v) » £9.90
Rice / Noodle 3., %0, 8R
F b= Dry Fried Ho Fun with Beef £9.50
EiMWkKE  Singapore Fried Vermicelli » £9.50
Ty e5E Chicken Dry Fried Noodles £9.50
H3EZWHE  Crispy Noodles with Chicken and Mixed Vegetables in Gravy £9.50
pid:ie Y Dry Fried Seafood Noodles £9.80
FRNER Fried Noodle with Bean Sprouts (v) £7.20
MJ||3838%  Szechuan Dan Dan Noodle (v) (n) » £7.80
(hand pulled noodles, preserved cabbage in spicy & peanut soup base)
RENEE La Capital ‘Zha Jiang’ Sauce » £7.80
with Noodle (Hand Made Zha Jiang noodles with minced pork in sweet sauce)
W] Fried Seafood Ho Fun » £9.80
JtR=HI@WE  Special Mixed Meat and Seafood Ho Fun £9.80
2W/B#EAR  Fried Rice with Seafood » £9.80
HBAWEE  Fried Udon with Seafood » £9.80
5tk =0| Beef with Black Bean Ho Fun £9.50
LB AKS Tom Yum Soup with Vermicelli » (with prawns) £9.50
Gl iEEEEAK Laksa Soup with Seafood Vermicelli » £9.50
RREHSEEE Hot & Sour Soup with Udon » £9.20
U AR King Prawn Fried Rice £9.80
B ER Fried Seafood Fried Rice £9.80
BN ER Special Fried Rice £9.20
VAR Chicken Fried Rice £8.80
ENEtY iR Indonesian Style Fried Rice £9.50
FWER Egg Fried Rice (v) £3.80
#eEaR Steamed Rice (v) £2.80



House Set Menu A

(S1) £24.00 p/person

(Min. 2 persons)
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Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup
Crispy Aromatic Duck with Pancakes

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Fried Squid with Spicy Salt & Pepper »
Fried Beef in Black Bean Sauce

Egg Fried Rice

For 4 - 5 Persons add
Taiwanese Spicy Chicken »

For 6 + Persons add
Wok Fried Mixed Vegetables (v)

House Set Menu C

(S3) £28.50 p/person

(Min. 2 Persons)
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Crab Meat with Pork Xiao

Long Bao

Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab
Szechuan Prawns »

Spicy Salt & Pepper Fried Squid »
Wok Fried Mixed Vegetbles

Dry Fried Seafood Noodles

For 4 - 5 Persons add
Firecracker Chicken with Chilli »
For 6 + Persons add

Aubergine in Spicy Sauce »

(V) Vegetarian  # Hot & Spicy

House Set Menu B

(S2) £26.00 p/person

(Min. 2 Persons)
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Vegetarian Set Menu

House Hors D’oeurves
Garlic Ribs, Sesame Prawn Toast,
Pancake Rolls, Seaweed.

Crispy Aromatic Duck with Pancakes

Szechuan Prawns s
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Sweet & Sour pork

Special Fried Rice

For 4 - 5 Persons add
Four Season Beans with mince Pork

For 6 + Persons add
Wok Fried Mixed Vegetables (v)

(S4) £22.00 p/person

(Min. 2 persons)
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Vegetarian Hors D’oeuvres
Fried Tofu in Spicy Salt & Pepper,
Courgette Fritters, Vegetable Pancake Rolls

Vegetable Lettuce Wrap
Diced Vegetables with
Cashew Nuts (n)

Aubergine in Spicy Sauce »
Monks Vegetables

Fried Rice

For 4 - 5 Persons add
Broccoli with Garlic (v)

For 6 + Persons add
Wok Fried Mixed Vegetables (v)

(n) contain Nuts

All prices are inclusive of VAT e A Discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added on the Bill
We accept most credit cards (minimum charge £10.00)
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Rosé & Sparkling Wine

W1 Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Rose  Gilass £6.50 Bottle £24.50
W2 Prosecco Bel Canto, Italy

Bottle £26.00
20cl £7.80

White Wine

(Wine sold by glass are 125ml)

House White Glss £4.60 Bottle £17.50
Ombrelline Catarratto Pinot Grigio £19.80
Languore Trebbiano Chardonnay £19.80
Sugarbush Hill Sauvignon Blanc Glass £5.80

Bottle £20.80
Red Wine o

(Wine sold by glass are 125ml)

House Red Glass £4.60 Bottle £17.50
Riscos Malbec, Chile £20.80
Vina Carrasco Merlot, Chile Glass £5.80 Bottle £21.50
St Desir Pinot Noir, France £26.00

Beer
Tsing Tao (330ML Bottle) £4.20

Sake

Gekkaikan Sake 300mI £13.50

Soft Drinks

Coke / Diet Coke / 7 Up / Tango Can £2.50
Orange Juice / Apple Juice /
Cranberry Juice

Still / Sparking Water

Glass £2.50
Glass £1.80 Bottle £3.80

Tea

Chinese Tea per person £1.60

Special Drinks

Herbal Tea INZ X

Ice Green Tea %%

Aloe Juice EE&it

Fresh Soya Bean Drink ¥ g i%/K
Sugar Cane Root Drink f1i&F1R7K
Ice Lemon Tea Hi&E%

Sour Prune Juice 155

Ice Milk Tea BRIi%E







