

#### **FOOD ALLERGY WARNING**

Our foods may contain these 14 allergens

































If you are allergic to any food or Ingredients. Please inform our staffs or manager when placing your order



# Appetisers 頭盤

1.	香酥鴨	Crispy Aromatic Duck		Quarter £10.50
		served with pancakes	Half £19.80	Whole £32.50
2.	熱拼	House Hors D'oeurves (min. 2 persons) Garlic Ribs, Prawn Toast, Veg Pancake Rolls, Sea		p/person £7.20
3.	點心拼	Dim Sum Platter		£8.80
4.	齋春卷	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (v)		£4.20
4a.	蝦片	Prawn Crackers 🛩		£3.20
4b.	乾貝鬆	Crispy Seaweed		£5.50
5.	芝麻蝦多士	Sesame Prawn Toast		£7.50
6.	酥炸翠瓜	Courgette Fritters (v)		£6.00
6B	椒鹽薰雞絲	Deep Fried Smoked Shredded Chicken	<i>y</i>	£7.20
7.	蜜汁蒜香骨	Honey Garlic Ribs		£7.20
8.	沙爹串燒雞	Satay Chicken (4 skewers) (sauce contains	nuts)	£7.20
9.	酥炸軟殼蟹	Crispy Soft Shell Crab in spicy salt & pe	pper 🛩	£7.50
10.	椒鹽豆腐	Spicy Salt & Pepper Tofu (v) 🖊		£6.20
C1.	椒鹽茄子	Spicy Salt & Pepper Aubergine (v) 🖊		£6.20
C3a.	風味拍黃瓜	Pickled Cucumber (served cold) (v) 🛩		£5.50

# Soup 湯

18.	雞蓉栗米湯	Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup	£3.80
19.	京式酸辣湯	Hot & Sour Soup ≠	£4.10
C3.	冬陰蝦湯	Tom Yum Soup with Prawns 🖊	£5.50
C2	海鮮豆腐羹	Seafood and Beancurd Soup	£4.10

## Dumplings 餃子

Caution: Hot contents inside dumplings

D10	海鮮皇金包	Seafood Supreme Dumpling	Each £3.80
D11	香煎肉餃	Pan Fried Pork Dumpling (3)	£4.60
D13	香煎素餃	Pan Fried Vegetable Dumpling (3) (v)	£4.20
D18	辣汁水餃	Fiery Dumpling (6)	£8.20
11.	小籠包	Pork Xiao Long Bao (8)	£7.80
12.	雞肉小籠包	Chicken Xiao Long Bao (8)	£7.80
13.	辣汁小籠包	Spicy Pork Xiao Long Bao (8) 🖊	£7.80
14.	蟹粉小籠包	Crab Meat & Pork Xiao Long Bao (8)	£8.80
15.	香辣雞肉湯餃	Spicy Chicken Dumplings in Soup (8) 🛩	£7.80
16.	菜肉湯餃	Pork and Vegetable Dumplings in Soup (8)	£7.80
17.	素菜湯餃	Vegetable Dumplings in Soup (8) (v)	£7.80

(V) Vegetarian Hot & Spicy (n) contain Nuts

All prices are inclusive of VAT • A Discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added on the Bill We accept most credit cards (minimum charge £10.00)





# Seafood 海鮮

D12.	麻辣水煮魚	Panga fish slices in Spicy Szechuan broth 🖊	£15.20
20.	蒜香蝦	Garlic Prawns 🖊	£12.80
21.	腰果蝦	Prawns with Cashew Nuts (n)	£12.80
22.	四川蝦	Szechuan Prawns 🛩	£12.80
23.	宮保蝦	Kung Po Prawns (n) 🛩	£12.80
20b.	咖哩蝦	Coconut Curry Prawns 🛩	£12.80
24a.	椒鹽蝦	Spicy Salt & Pepper Prawns 🛩	£12.80
C10.	馬來沙爹蝦	Prawns in Satay Sauce (n) 🛩	£12.80
C13.	椒鹽鮮魷	Spicy Salt & Pepper Squid 🛩	£12.80
24.	薑蔥鮮魷	Squid with Ginger & Spring Onion 🖊	£12.80
C13a.	. 豉椒鮮魷	Squid in Black Bean Sauce 🖊	£12.80
C26	五柳魚塊	Fried Fish Slices in Sweet and Sour Sauce	£12.80

# Poultry/Beef/Pork **雞.牛.豬**

25.	菠蘿咕嚕雞	Sweet & Sour Chicken	£10.50
26.	檸檬雞	Tangy Lemon Chicken	£10.50
27.	腰果雞丁	Chicken with Cashew Nuts (n)	£10.50
28.	咖哩雞	Coconut Curry Chicken 🛩	£10.50
29.	豉椒雞	Chicken with Black Bean Sauce 🖊	£10.50
30.	宮保雞丁	Kung Po Chicken (n) 🛩	£10.50
31.	四川雞丁	Szechuan Chicken 🛩	£10.50
C8.	蒜香雞	Stir Fried Chicken with Garlic 🛩	£10.50
C9.	成都川椒雞	Firecracker Chicken with Chilli 🖊	£10.80
C11.	瑞士雞翼	Chicken Wings in Honey Sauce 🖊	£8.80
C12.	台式三杯雞	Taiwanese Spicy Chicken 🖊	£10.80
32.	雀巢牛肉絲	Shredded Beef in Basket 🛩	£11.50
33.	四川辣椒牛肉	Szechuan Beef 🖊	£11.50
33a.	豉椒牛肉	Beef in Black Bean Sauce 🛩	£11.50
33b.	薑蔥牛肉	Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion	£11.50
C19.	甜酸牛肉	Fried Beef in Sweet and Sour	£11.50
C21.	紫蘿牛肉	Fried Beef with Ginger and Pineapple 🛩	£11.50
C24.	麻辣水煮牛	Tender Beef slices in Spicy Szechuan Broth 🖊	£13.80
34.	咕嚕肉	Sweet & Sour Pork	£10.50
35.	椒鹽豬扒	Spicy Salt & Pepper Pork Chops 🛩	£10.50
C10a.	. 沙爹牛肉	Beef in Satay Sauce (n) 🛩	£10.50
C12a.	. 三杯豬扒	Taiwanese Spicy Pork Chops 🛩	£10.50
C22.	魚香肉片	Stir Fried Belly Pork with Spicy Sauce 🖊	£10.50

(V) Vegetarian Hot & Spicy (n) contain Nuts

# Vegetables / Tofu **蔬菜。豆腐**

36.	北菇紅燒豆腐	Braised Tofu with Chinese Mushrooms (v)	£9.60
37.	魚香茄子	Aubergine in Spicy Sauce (v) 🛩	£9.60
39.	干偏四季豆	Four Season Beans with mince Pork 🛩	£9.60
40.	四川麻婆豆腐	Ma Po Tofu (v) 🛩	£9.60
41.	羅漢齋	Monks Vegetables (v)	£9.60
42.	腰果素丁	Fried Vegetables with Cashew Nuts (v) (n)	£9.60
43.	金針菇扒蘑菇	Stir Fried Mixed Mushrooms (v)	£9.50
44.	蒜蓉白菜	Wok Fried Pak Choi with Garlic (v)	£10.50
45.	清炒菜心	Wok Fried Choi Sum (v)	£10.50
46.	蒜香波菜	Wok Fried Spinach with Garlic (v)	£10.50
47.	蒜子西蘭花	Broccoli with Garlic (v)	£9.50
48.	清炒什菜	Wok Fried Mixed Vegetables (v)	£9.50
C14.	地三鮮	Stir Fried Aubergine, Green Chilli, Potato (v) 🛩	£9.50
	(茄子,青椒,薯仔)		
C18	麻辣水煮齋	Vegetables in Spicy Szechuan Broth (v) 🖊	£9.90

#### Rice / Noodle 粉。麵。飯

	Rice / No	oodle 粉。 迦。 飯	
49.	干炒牛河	Dry Fried Ho Fun with Beef	£9.50
50.	星洲炒米粉	Singapore Fried Vermicelli	£9.50
CC.	干炒雞麵	Chicken Dry Fried Noodles	£9.50
51.	什菜雞炒麵	Crispy Noodles with Chicken and Mixed Vegetables in Gravy	£9.50
51a.	海鮮炒麵	Dry Fried Seafood Noodles	£9.80
52.	芽菜炒麵	Fried Noodle with Bean Sprouts (v)	£7.20
C4.	四川担担麵	Szechuan Dan Noodle (v) (n) 🛩	£7.80
		(hand pulled noodles, preserved cabbage in spicy & peanut soup base)	
C5.	京都炸醬麵	La Capital 'Zha Jiang' Sauce  with Noodle (Hand Made Zha Jiang noodles with minced pork in sweet sau	<b>£7.80</b> ce)
C6.	特式炒河	Fried Seafood Ho Fun 🖊	£9.80
C9a.	北京什燴炒河	Special Mixed Meat and Seafood Ho Fun	£9.80
C6b.	特式海鮮飯	Fried Rice with Seafood 🛩	£9.80
C6c.	特式炒烏冬	Fried Udon with Seafood 🛩	£9.80
C20.	豉椒牛河	Beef with Black Bean Ho Fun	£9.50
C16.	冬陰蝦湯米粉	Tom Yum Soup with Vermicelli / (with prawns)	£9.50
C30	喇沙海鮮湯米	Laksa Soup with Seafood Vermicelli 🖊	£9.50
C17.	京式酸辣湯烏冬	Hot & Sour Soup with Udon 🛩	£9.20
C27.	大蝦炒飯	King Prawn Fried Rice	£9.80
C28.	海鮮炒飯	Fried Seafood Fried Rice	£9.80
53.	楊州炒飯	Special Fried Rice	£9.20
53b.	雞炒飯	Chicken Fried Rice	£8.80
C7.	印尼炒飯	Indonesian Style Fried Rice	£9.50
54.	蛋炒飯	Egg Fried Rice (v)	£3.80
55.	絲苗白飯	Steamed Rice (v)	£2.80



### House Set Menu A

(S1) £24.00 p/person

(Min. 2 persons)

雞蓉栗米湯 Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

香酥鴨 **Crispy Aromatic Duck with Pancakes** 

咕嚕雞 **Sweet & Sour Chicken** 

椒鹽鮮魷 Fried Squid with Spicy Salt & Pepper /

豉椒牛肉 Fried Beef in Black Bean Sauce

蛋炒飯 Egg Fried Rice

For 4 - 5 Persons add

台式三杯雞 Taiwanese Spicy Chicken 🛩

For 6 + Persons add

清炒什菜 Wok Fried Mixed Vegetables (v)

### House Set Menu B

(S2) £26.00 p/person

(Min. 2 Persons)

熱拼 House Hors D'oeurves

> Garlic Ribs, Sesame Prawn Toast, Pancake Rolls, Seaweed.

香酥鴨 Crispy Aromatic Duck with Pancakes

四川蝦 Szechuan Prawns 🛩

腰果雞 **Chicken with Cashew Nuts** 

咕嚕肉 Sweet & Sour pork 楊州炒飯 Special Fried Rice

For 4 - 5 Persons add

干偏四季豆 Four Season Beans with mince Pork

For 6 + Persons add

清炒什菜 Wok Fried Mixed Vegetables (v)

### House Set Menu C

(S3) £28.50 p/person (Min. 2 Persons)

蟹粉小籠包 Crab Meat with Pork Xiao

Long Bao

酥炸軟殼蟹 Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab

四川蝦 Szechuan Prawns 🛩

椒鹽鮮魷 Spicy Salt & Pepper Fried Squid 🛩 炒什菜 **Wok Fried Mixed Vegetbles** 海鮮炒麵 **Dry Fried Seafood Noodles** 

For 4 - 5 Persons add

成都川椒雞 Firecracker Chicken with Chilli

For 6 + Persons add

魚香茄子 Aubergine in Spicy Sauce

### Vegetarian Set Menu

(S4) £22.00 p/person (Min. 2 persons)

齋熱拼 Vegetarian Hors D'oeuvres

Fried Tofu in Spicy Salt & Pepper,

Courgette Fritters, Vegetable Pancake Rolls

齋生菜包 Vegetable Lettuce Wrap 腰果素丁 Diced Vegetables with

Cashew Nuts (n)

魚香茄子 Aubergine in Spicy Sauce 🛩

Monks Vegetables 羅漢齋

炒飯 Fried Rice

For 4 - 5 Persons add

蒜子西蘭花 Broccoli with Garlic (v)

For 6 + Persons add

清炒什菜 Wok Fried Mixed Vegetables (v)

(V) Vegetarian / Hot & Spicy

(n) contain Nuts

#### Rosé & Sparkling Wine

W1 Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Rose Glass £6.50 Bottle £24.50 W2 Prosecco Bel Canto, Italy Bottle **£26.00** 20cl **£7.80** 

#### **White Wine**

(Wine sold by glass are 125ml)

	(Wille Sold by glass are 125111)		
W4	House White	Glss <b>£4.60</b>	Bottle <b>£17.50</b>
W5	Ombrelline Catarratto Pinot Gr	igio	£19.80
W6	Languore Trebbiano Chardonn	ay	£19.80
W7	Sugarbush Hill Sauvignon Blar	nc	Glass <b>£5.80</b>
	Dod Wine		Bottle <b>£20.80</b>

#### **Red Wine**

(Wine sold by glass are 125ml)

W12	House Red	Glass <b>£4.60</b>	Bottle <b>£17.50</b>
W13	Riscos Malbec, Chile		£20.80
W14	Vina Carrasco Merlot, Chile	Glass <b>£5.80</b>	Bottle <b>£21.50</b>
W15	St Desir Pinot Noir, France		£26.00

#### Beer

W20 Tsing Tao (330ML Bottle) **£4.20** 

Sake

G01 Gekkaikan Sake 300ml £13.50

#### **Soft Drinks**

W21 Coke / Diet Coke / 7 Up / Tango Can £2.50 W22 Orange Juice / Apple Juice / Glass £2.50 **Cranberry Juice** Glass £1.80 Bottle £3.80 W23 Still / Sparking Water

#### Tea

W24 Chinese Tea per person £1.60

#### **Special Drinks**

W25	Herbal Tea 加多宝	£2.60
W27	Ice Green Tea 綠茶	£2.50
W28	Aloe Juice 蘆薈汁	£2.50
W29	Fresh Soya Bean Drink 新鮮豆漿水	£2.50
W31	Sugar Cane Root Drink 竹蔗茅根水	£2.50
W35	Ice Lemon Tea 凍檸茶	£2.80
W36	Sour Prune Juice 酸梅湯	£2.50
W37	Ice Milk Tea 凍奶茶	£2.80

